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Weifang Fengmao Power Equipment Co., Lid.

enginedieselgenerator.com
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EPA Certified cummins diesel genset 120 Kw Diesel Generator With Digital

Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Controller:
Alternator:

Power Output:
Cooling System:
Speed:
Maintenance:
Emission Standard:
Voltage:

Highlight:

Controller

Basic Information

CHINA

Cummins Diesel Generators
1SO9001

FM100KW

1

Negotiable
Plywood packing
3-5 weeks

T

1000

Product Specification

Digital

Brushless
5-3000 KW
Air/Water Cooled
1500/1800 Rpm
Easy

EPA Certified
120/240/480V

EPA Cummins Diesel Genset,
Digital Controller 120 Kw Diesel Generator,
Cummins Diesel Genset 120 Kw




Product Description

Differentiating Cummins Marine Diesel Engines - Digital Controller 5-3000 KW Power

Product Description:

Cummins Diesel Generators are the perfect choice for reliable power in a variety of applications. Cummins is a leading manufacturer of
diesel AC generators with a solid reputation for dependable performance. Our Cummins diesel generator sets offer power outputs from 5
KW to 3000 KW and are available at both 50 and 60 Hz. Cummins diesel generator sets feature a brushless alternator and digital
controller for superior performance, reliability and efficiency. With a wide range of Cummins diesel generator parts, you can rest assured
that you will find the right fit for your needs. Cummins diesel generators are strong, reliable and cost-effective, making them the ideal
choice for any application.

Features:
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CUMMINS Diesel Generator Set - Easy Maintenance, Air/Water Cooled, Low Fuel Consumption, 1-2 Years Warranty, and Diesel Fuel
Type.

Diesel AC Generator - Easy Maintenance, Air/Water Cooled, Low Fuel Consumption, 1-2 Years Warranty, and Diesel Fuel Type.
Cummins Diesel Generators - Easy Maintenance, Air/Water Cooled, Low Fuel Consumption, 1-2 Years Warranty, and Diesel Fuel

Type.
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=] Technical Parameters:
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o Property Value
g Noise Level Low

@

<. Controller Digital

@,

g Fuel Type Diesel

& Maintenance Easy

)

«3_ Power Output 5-3000 KW

>

& Cooling System Air/Water Cooled
@

a Speed 1500/1800 Rpm
Q

] Voltage 120/240/480V
@

] Warranty 1-2 Years

o

§ Alternator Brushless

3

Applications:

Cummins Diesel Generators - Perfect for Powering Your Business

Cummins Diesel Generators are the perfect power solution for businesses of all sizes. Delivering reliable and efficient power, the
Cummins Diesel Generators can run on low fuel consumption and low noise levels, giving you the peace of mind you need when running
your business. With a model number of FM100KW, these generators provide high durability and frequency of 50/60 Hz. The Cummins
Diesel Generators come with a certification of ISO9001 and a cooling system of air/water cooled, making them reliable and secure.
Furthermore, the Cummins Diesel Generators have a minimum order quantity of 1, a price range of US$ 7500-8500 / Set(FOB Price),
and a delivery time of 3-5 weeks. With a supply ability of 1000, these Cummins Diesel Generators come with a Plywood packing and
payment terms of T/T.

Cummins Diesel Generators are the perfect choice for reliable and efficient power. With their low fuel consumption, low noise levels, and
high durability, these generators are the perfect choice for your business. With a certification of ISO9001 and a Plywood packing, you can
be sure that these Cummins Diesel Generators will provide you with the reliable and secure power you need. Furthermore, with a price
range of US$ 7500-8500 / Set(FOB Price), a minimum order quantity of 1, and a supply ability of 1000, you can be sure that these
Cummins Diesel Generators are an affordable and reliable power solution.

Customization:

General Diesel Generator, Cummins Diesel Engine Parts, Diesel AC Generator
Brand Name: Cummins Diesel Generators

Model Number: FM100KW

Place of Origin: CHINA

Certification: 1ISO9001

Minimum Order Quantity: 1

Price: US$ 7500-8500 / Set(FOB Price)




Packaging Details: Plywood packing
Delivery Time: 3-5 weeks

Payment Terms: T/T

Supply Ability: 1000

Noise Level: Low

Frequency: 50/60 Hz

Maintenance: Easy

Cooling System: Air/Water Cooled
Fuel Consumption: Low

Support and Services:

Cummins Diesel Generators Technical Support and Service

Cummins is committed to providing world-class service and support for our customers. We are dedicated to delivering products and
services that meet or exceed the expectations of our customers. Our technical support and service teams are available 24/7 to provide
expert advice and assistance.

Our technical support team is made up of highly experienced and knowledgeable professionals who are committed to helping our
customers with any technical issue they may have. Our team can provide technical advice and guidance on the installation, operation, and
maintenance of Cummins Diesel Generators. In addition, we provide troubleshooting and diagnostic assistance, as well as a variety of
software and hardware solutions.

Our service team is dedicated to providing quick and reliable service to our customers. We offer on-site and remote service, as well as
scheduled maintenance and repair services. Our team is also available to assist with emergency repairs and replacements.

At Cummins, we are committed to providing our customers with the highest quality products and services. Our technical support and
service teams are here to help you get the most out of your Cummins Diesel Generators.

Packing and Shipping:

Packaging and Shipping for Cummins Diesel Generators
Packaging

Cummins Diesel Generators are packaged in wooden crates and pallets to protect them from damage during transit.
Shipping

Cummins Diesel Generators can be shipped by air, land or sea, depending on customer's preference and budget.

FAQ:

Q1: What is the brand name of this product?

A1: The brand name of this product is Cummins Diesel Generators.
Q2: What is the model number of this product?

A2: The model number of this product is FM100KW.

Q83: Where is this product made?

A3: This product is made in China.

Q4: What is the minimum order quantity?

A4: The minimum order quantity is 1 set.

Q5: What is the delivery time?

A5: The delivery time is 3-5 weeks.

Product Description

Cummins 100kw/125kva Diesel Generator Max 110kw with soundproof canopy weatherproof for
continuous work

Generator Rated 100kw/125kva
Output
Generator Phase Three Phase /Single Phase

Generator Frequency | 50HZ /60HZ
Generator Speed 1500rpm /1800rpm
Optional Smart Controller/Silent /ATS /Trailer

Diesel Engine




Engine Brand
Engine Model
Engine Cylinder
Engine Rated Power

Rated Speed

Alternator
Alternator Brand

Alternator Power

Alternator type

CUMMINS
6BTA5.9-G2

6
106KW/133KVA

1500rpm / 1800rpm

Stamford /Marathon /Leroy-somer/ Faraday

100KW/125KVA

Brushless,100% copper wires
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¥ 1SO CE SGS SASO RELIABLE
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Model Diesel Generator Diesel Engine Alternator Size Weight(K
Prime Power = Max Power (mm) G)
(KW/KVA) (KW/KVA) Model Power = Model Power
(KW) (KW/KVA)
16GF 16/20 18/22 4B3.9-G1 24 P1144D 16/20 1800x760x1430 780

20GF 20/25 22/28 4B3.9-G1 24 PI144E 20/25 1800x760x 1430 800




22GF

24GF

28GF

32GF

34GF

40GF

48GF

58GF

68GF

80GF

96GF

112GF

128GF

144GF

160GF

184GF

200GF

240GF

260GF

280GF

304GF

320GF

400GF

450GF

500GF

600GF

640GF

720GF

800GF

900GF

1000GF

1200GF

22/28

24/30

28/35

32/40

34/43

40/50

48/60

58/73

68/85

80/100

96/120

112/140

128/160

144/180

160/200

184/230

200/250

240/300

260/325

280/350

304/380

320/400

400/500

450/563

500/625

600/750

640/800

720/900

800/1000

900/1125

1000/1250

1200/1500

24/30

26/33

31/39

35/44

37/47

44/55

53/66

64/80

74/94

88/110

106/132

123/154

141/176

158/198

176/220

202/253

220/275

264/330

286/358

308/385

334/418

352/440

440/550

495/619

550/688

660/825

704/880

792/990

880/1100

990/1238

1100/1375

1320/1650

4B3.9-G1

4BT3.9-G1

4BT3.9-G1

4BT3.9-G1

4BT3.9-G1

4BTA3.9-G2

4BTA3.9-G2

6BT5.9-G1

6BT5.9-G1

6BT5.9-G1

6BTA5.9-G2

6BTAA5.9-G2

6 TA8.3-G2

6 TA8.3-G2

6 TAA8.3-G2

6LTAA8.9-G2

6LTAA8.9-G2

NTA855-G1A

NTA855-G1B

NTA855-G2A

NTAA855-G7

NTAA855-G7A

KTA19-G4

KTAA19-G5

KTAA19-G6A

KTA38-G2

KTA38-G2

KTA38-G2A

KTA38-G5

KTA38-G9

KTA50-G3

KTA50-G8

24

36

36

36

36

50

50

92

92

92

110

120

163

163

183

220

220

261

283

313

343

370

457

470

554

664

813

880

990

1115

1299

PI144F

P1144G

PI144H

Pl144J

PI144K

U 1224D

U 1224E

U 1224F

U 1224G

U 1274

U 1274D

U 1274E

U 1274F

U 1274G

U 1274H

U 12744

J 1274K

H 1444D

H E444ES

H 1444E

H 1444FS

H 1444F

H 1544

H 1544D

H 1544FS

LVI634B

H 1634G

H 1634H

H 1634J

H 1634K

PI734A

PI734

22/28

24/30

28/35

32/40

34/43

40/50

48/60

58/73

68/85

80/100

96/120

112/140

128/160

144/180

160/200

184/230

200/250

240/300

260/325

280/350

304/380

320/400

400/500

450/563

500/625

600/750

640/800

752/940

824/1030

900/1125

1008/1260

1240/1550

1800x760x1430

1800x760x 1430

1800x760x1430

1800x760x1430

1800x760x1430

1900x760x1430

1900x760x 1430

2150x830x1496

2150x830x1496

2150x830x1496

2150x830x1496

2150x830x1496

2450x850x1516

2450x850x1516

2540x945x1550

2540x945x1550

2540x945x1550

3150x1120x1630

3100x1100x1635

3100x1100x1635

3250x1190x1700

3300x1150x1700

3500x1375x1980

3700x1750x2030

3700x1750x2030

4490x1630x2430

4490x1630x2430

4490x1630x2430

4510x1850x2500

4850x1850x2500

4950x2080x2560

5400%x2195x2560

830

846

880

896

906

1030

1050

1215

1255

1300

1335

1425

1695

1815

1874

2020

2080

2970

3198

3198

3200

3260

3950

4200

4200

7800

8500

8560

9120

9400

10120

10600
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@ 8618363646120 e fm_dieselgenerator@163.com @ enginedieselgenerator.com

Weifang Weicheng Economic Development Zone, Weifang, Shandong, China
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