EPA Certified cummins diesel genset 120 Kw Diesel Generator With Digital Controller

Basic Information

- Place of Origin:
- Brand Name:
- Certification: ISO9001

CHINA

1

1000

Cummins Diesel Generators

- Model Number: FM100KW
- Minimum Order
 Quantity:
- Price: Negotiable
- Packaging Details: Plywood packing
- Delivery Time: 3-5 weeks
- Payment Terms: T/T
- Supply Ability:



LLI-

ISO CE SGS SASO

Product Specification

Controller:	Digital
Alternator:	Brushless
Power Output:	5-3000 KW
Cooling System:	Air/Water Cooled
• Speed:	1500/1800 Rpm
Maintenance:	Easy
Emission Standard:	EPA Certified
Voltage:	120/240/480V
Highlight:	EPA Cummins Diesel Genset, Digital Controller 120 Kw Diesel Generator,

Cummins Diesel Genset 120 Kw



Our Product Introduction

Differentiating Cummins Marine Diesel Engines - Digital Controller 5-3000 KW Power

Product Description:

Cummins Diesel Generators are the perfect choice for reliable power in a variety of applications. Cummins is a leading manufacturer of diesel AC generators with a solid reputation for dependable performance. Our Cummins diesel generator sets offer power outputs from 5 KW to 3000 KW and are available at both 50 and 60 Hz. Cummins diesel generator sets feature a brushless alternator and digital controller for superior performance, reliability and efficiency. With a wide range of Cummins diesel generator parts, you can rest assured that you will find the right fit for your needs. Cummins diesel generators are strong, reliable and cost-effective, making them the ideal choice for any application.

Features:

CUMMINS Diesel Generator Set - Easy Maintenance, Air/Water Cooled, Low Fuel Consumption, 1-2 Years Warranty, and Diesel Fuel Type.

Diesel AC Generator - Easy Maintenance, Air/Water Cooled, Low Fuel Consumption, 1-2 Years Warranty, and Diesel Fuel Type. **Cummins Diesel Generators** - Easy Maintenance, Air/Water Cooled, Low Fuel Consumption, 1-2 Years Warranty, and Diesel Fuel Type.

Technical Parameters:

Property	Value				
Noise Level	Low				
Controller	Digital				
Fuel Type	Diesel				
Maintenance	Easy				
Power Output	5-3000 KW				
Cooling System	Air/Water Cooled				
Speed	1500/1800 Rpm				
Voltage	120/240/480V				
Warranty	1-2 Years				
Alternator	Brushless				

Applications:

Cummins Diesel Generators - Perfect for Powering Your Business

Cummins Diesel Generators are the perfect power solution for businesses of all sizes. Delivering reliable and efficient power, the Cummins Diesel Generators can run on low fuel consumption and low noise levels, giving you the peace of mind you need when running your business. With a model number of FM100KW, these generators provide high durability and frequency of 50/60 Hz. The Cummins Diesel Generators come with a certification of ISO9001 and a cooling system of air/water cooled, making them reliable and secure. Furthermore, the Cummins Diesel Generators have a minimum order quantity of 1, a price range of US\$ 7500-8500 / Set(FOB Price), and a delivery time of 3-5 weeks. With a supply ability of 1000, these Cummins Diesel Generators come with a Plywood packing and payment terms of T/T.

Cummins Diesel Generators are the perfect choice for reliable and efficient power. With their low fuel consumption, low noise levels, and high durability, these generators are the perfect choice for your business. With a certification of ISO9001 and a Plywood packing, you can be sure that these Cummins Diesel Generators will provide you with the reliable and secure power you need. Furthermore, with a price range of US\$ 7500-8500 / Set(FOB Price), a minimum order quantity of 1, and a supply ability of 1000, you can be sure that these Cummins Diesel Generators are an affordable and reliable power solution.

Customization:

General Diesel Generator, Cummins Diesel Engine Parts, Diesel AC Generator Brand Name: Cummins Diesel Generators Model Number: FM100KW Place of Origin: CHINA Certification: ISO9001 Minimum Order Quantity: 1 Price: US\$ 7500-8500 / Set(FOB Price) Packaging Details: Plywood packing Delivery Time: 3-5 weeks Payment Terms: T/T Supply Ability: 1000 Noise Level: Low Frequency: 50/60 Hz Maintenance: Easy Cooling System: Air/Water Cooled Fuel Consumption: Low

Support and Services:

Cummins Diesel Generators Technical Support and Service

Cummins is committed to providing world-class service and support for our customers. We are dedicated to delivering products and services that meet or exceed the expectations of our customers. Our technical support and service teams are available 24/7 to provide expert advice and assistance.

Our technical support team is made up of highly experienced and knowledgeable professionals who are committed to helping our customers with any technical issue they may have. Our team can provide technical advice and guidance on the installation, operation, and maintenance of Cummins Diesel Generators. In addition, we provide troubleshooting and diagnostic assistance, as well as a variety of software and hardware solutions.

Our service team is dedicated to providing quick and reliable service to our customers. We offer on-site and remote service, as well as scheduled maintenance and repair services. Our team is also available to assist with emergency repairs and replacements. At Cummins, we are committed to providing our customers with the highest quality products and services. Our technical support and service teams are here to help you get the most out of your Cummins Diesel Generators.

Packing and Shipping:

Packaging and Shipping for Cummins Diesel Generators

Packaging

Cummins Diesel Generators are packaged in wooden crates and pallets to protect them from damage during transit. Shipping

Cummins Diesel Generators can be shipped by air, land or sea, depending on customer's preference and budget.

FAQ:

Q1: What is the brand name of this product?

A1: The brand name of this product is Cummins Diesel Generators.

Q2: What is the model number of this product?

A2: The model number of this product is FM100KW.

- Q3: Where is this product made?
- A3: This product is made in China.
- Q4: What is the minimum order quantity?

A4: The minimum order quantity is 1 set.

Q5: What is the delivery time?

A5: The delivery time is 3-5 weeks.

Product Description

Cummins 100kw/125kva Diesel Generator Max 110kw with soundproof canopy weatherproof for

continuous work

Generator Rated Output	100kw/125kva
Generator Phase	Three Phase /Single Phase
Generator Frequency	50HZ /60HZ
Generator Speed	1500rpm /1800rpm
Optional	Smart Controller/Silent /ATS /Trailer

Diesel Engine

Engine Brand	CUMMINS
Engine Model	6BTA5.9-G2
Engine Cylinder	6
Engine Rated Power	106KW/133KVA
Rated Speed	1500rpm / 1800rpm

Alternator

Alternator Brand	Stamford /Marathon /Leroy-somer/ Faraday
Alternator Power	100KW/125KVA
Alternator type	Brushless,100% copper wires

ISO CE SGS SASO RELIABLE









ISO CE SGS SASO RELIABLE



Model Diesel Gener		tor	Diesel Engine		Alternator		Size	Weight(K
	Prime Power	Max Power					(mm)	G)
	(KW/KVA)	(KW/KVA)	Model	Power	Model	Power		
				(KW)		(KW/KVA)		
16GF	16/20	18/22	4B3.9-G1	24	PI144D	16/20	1800×760×1430	780
20GF	20/25	22/28	4B3.9-G1	24	PI144E	20/25	1800×760×1430	800

22GF	22/28	24/30	4B3.9-G1	24	PI144F	22/28	1800×760×1430	830
24GF	24/30	26/33	4BT3.9-G1	36	PI144G	24/30	1800×760×1430	846
28GF	28/35	31/39	4BT3.9-G1	36	PI144H	28/35	1800×760×1430	880
32GF	32/40	35/44	4BT3.9-G1	36	PI144J	32/40	1800×760×1430	896
34GF	34/43	37/47	4BT3.9-G1	36	PI144K	34/43	1800×760×1430	906
			4BTA3.9-G2		U 1224D			
40GF	40/50	44/55		50		40/50	1900×760×1430	1030
48GF	48/60	53/66	4BTA3.9-G2	50	U 1224E	48/60	1900×760×1430	1050
58GF	58/73	64/80	6BT5.9-G1	92	U I224F	58/73	2150×830×1496	1215
68GF	68/85	74/94	6BT5.9-G1	92	U 1224G	68/85	2150×830×1496	1255
80GF	80/100	88/110	6BT5.9-G1	92	U 1274	80/100	2150×830×1496	1300
96GF	96/120	106/132	6BTA5.9-G2	110	U I274D	96/120	2150×830×1496	1335
112GF	112/140	123/154	6BTAA5.9-G2	120	U 1274E	112/140	2150×830×1496	1425
128GF	128/160	141/176	6 TA8.3-G2	163	U I274F	128/160	2450×850×1516	1695
144GF	144/180	158/198	6 TA8.3-G2	163	U I274G	144/180	2450×850×1516	1815
160GF	160/200	176/220	6 TAA8.3-G2	183	U I274H	160/200	2540×945×1550	1874
184GF	184/230	202/253	6LTAA8.9-G2	220	U 1274J	184/230	2540×945×1550	2020
200GF	200/250	220/275	6LTAA8.9-G2	220	J 1274K	200/250	2540×945×1550	2080
240GF	240/300	264/330	NTA855-G1A	261	H 1444D	240/300	3150×1120×1630	2970
260GF	260/325	286/358	NTA855-G1B	283	H E444ES	260/325	3100×1100×1635	3198
280GF	280/350	308/385	NTA855-G2A	313	H 1444E	280/350	3100×1100×1635	3198
304GF	304/380	334/418	NTAA855-G7	343	H I444FS	304/380	3250×1190×1700	3200
320GF	320/400	352/440	NTAA855-G7A	370	H 1444F	320/400	3300×1150×1700	3260
400GF	400/500	440/550	KTA19-G4	457	H 1544	400/500	3500×1375×1980	3950
450GF	450/563	495/619	KTAA19-G5	470	H 1544D	450/563	3700×1750×2030	4200
500GF	500/625	550/688	KTAA19-G6A	554	H I544FS	500/625	3700×1750×2030	4200
600GF	600/750	660/825	KTA38-G2	664	LVI634B	600/750	4490×1630×2430	7800
640GF	640/800	704/880	KTA38-G2	664	H 1634G	640/800	4490×1630×2430	8500
720GF	720/900	792/990	KTA38-G2A	813	H 1634H	752/940	4490×1630×2430	8560
800GF	800/1000	880/1100	KTA38-G5	880	H 1634J	824/1030	4510×1850×2500	9120
900GF	900/1125	990/1238	KTA38-G9	990	H 1634K	900/1125	4850×1850×2500	9400
1000GF	1000/1250	1100/1375	KTA50-G3	1115	PI734A	1008/1260	4950×2080×2560	10120
1200GF	1200/1500	1320/1650	KTA50-G8	1299	PI734	1240/1550	5400×2195×2560	10600

